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WINE

bubbles
Nv Moutard Reserve Brut - Champagne, France 
Bruno Paillard Brut Rose - Champagne, France 
Bruno Paillard Brut Rose - ½ Btl Champagne, 
France
Dom Perignon - Champagne, France

pinot gris
Benvolio Pinot Grigio Doc - Friuli, Italy       
Canyon Roads - California
Lake Breeze - Naramata Bench, British Columbia

chardonnay
Edna Valley- Central Coast, California
Lapis Luna - North Coast, California       
Frescobaldi Pomino Bianco - Italy
Maison Champy - Bourgogne, France
Hartford Court - Russian River Valley, California

RED WINE
pinot noir
Maison Champy Clos Du Bully - Bourgogne, France 
Laurent Dufouleur Tramier - Bourgogne, France 
Ken Wright - Willamette Valley, Oregon
La Crema - Monterey, California   
MacMurrary Ranch - Russian River Valley, California           
Brewer-Clifton - Santa Rita Hills, California 
Secret Cellars - Central Coast, California

merlot
Columbia Crest Heaven Hills H3 - Horse Heaven Hills, 
Washington
Cortarella Sodale - Lazio, Italy
Freemark Abbey - Napa Valley, California 
Redstone - Niagra, Ontario

cabernet sauvignon 

Santa Ema Gran Reserva - Maipo Valley,Chile            
Silver Palm - North Coast, California
Black Stallion - Napa Valley, California
Stond Cellars - Washington      
Tarapaca Gran Reserve - Maipo Valley, Chile      
Mcmanis - Lodi, California
Canyon Roads - California
Three Finger Jack - Lodi, California
Athenaeum Rutherford - Napa Valley, California       
Wolf’s Head - Napa Valley, California
Chateau Ste Michelle - Indian Wells, Washington           
Frei Brother’s - Alexander Valley, California            
Freemark Abbey- Rutherford - Napa Valley,  California

malbec
La Posta Pizzella - Mendoza, Argentina
Trapiche Medalla - Mendoza, Argentina

zinfandel
Edmeades - Mendocino, California
Mount Peak Rattlesnake - California
Oakville Winery - Oakville, Napa Valley 

blends & wines of interest 
Clos De Los Siete Blend - Uco Valley, Argentina 
Mollydooker Boxer Shiraz -  Austrailia
Tenit “The Pundit” Syrah - Washington
Vengence California Red Blend - California
Orin Swift Papillion Bordeaux Blend - Napa Valley, California
Poplar Grove CSM - Naramata Bench, British Columbia 
Sebastiani Gravel Road Blend - California
Torbeck Old Vines GSM - Barossa Valley, Australia       
Chappellet Mountain Cuvee Bordeaux Blend - Napa 
Valley, California

old world
Brancaia Tre Blend - Toscana, Italy    
Castelvecchi “Capotondo” - Chianti,  Italy    
Chapoutier Rasteau Grenache - Rhone, France
Locations “E” Grenache - Spain
Torres Altos Ibericos - Rioja, Spain
Casa Lupo Ripasso - Valpolicella, Italy
Famiglia Pasqua Amarone - Valpolicella, Italy
Il Fauno Di Arcanum Blend - Toscana, Italy
Beni Di Batasiolo Barolo Reserva - Piedmont, Italy 
5 Stelle Sfursat Nebbiolo - Valtellina, Italy         
Chapoutier La Bernardine Grenache - CDP, France
Ridolfi Brunello Di Montalcino - Toscana, Italy   
F. Theinpoint Causse Rouge Merlot - Bordeaux, France
Numanthia Termes Tempranillo - Toro, Spain
Ritme Vinyes Velles Boniques - Priorat, Spain

reserve
Terralsole Brunello di Montalcino - Toscana, Italy      
Freemark Abbey Sycamore Cabernet Sauvignon ‘17 - 
Napa Valley, California 
Pahlmeyer Merlot ‘17 - Napa Valley, California       
Barnett Rattlesnake Cabernet Sauvignon ‘19 - Moon 
Mountain, California
Verite Le Desir Blend ‘14 - Spring Mountain District, 
California
Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon ‘18 - Napa Valley, 
California
Robert Mondavi Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon ‘17 - 
Napa Valley, California 

sauvignon blanc
Whitehaven - Marlborough, New Zealand
Chateau Sancerre - Loire Valley, France       
Matanzas Creek - Sonoma County, California

wine of interest & rose
Maison No.9 Rose - Mediteranee, France
Mulderbosch Rose - Stellenbosch, South Africa
Pure EST Verdejo - Valencia, Spain 
Passato Roreo Arnes - Piedmont, Italy          
Fontanafredda Gavi Di Gavi - Gavi, Italy
Nik Wies St Urban Hof Riesling - Mosel, Germany      
Ansemli San Vincenzo - Veneto, Italy              
Penner-Ash Viognier - Oregon
Acustic Blanc - Montsant, Spain
Redstone Winery Limestone Ridge Riesling -Niagara, 
Canada
Mcintyre Heritage Reserve Astra - Naramata Bench, 
British Columbia

btl

129
78

57

60

BBG WHITE
Borough's White
Barone Montalto - Italy, Pinot Grigio       
La Crema - California, Chardonnay
Las Mulas Reserva - Chile, Sauvignon Blanc
Le Pive - France, Rose    

btl270ml180ml

8.85 10.05

16.05 23.85 64
13.05 19.85 52 
13.05 19.85 52

3512.85
18.05 26.85 73 
11.85 19.05 50 
12.05 20.05 52

57

  9.05 

80

61

68

62

53

101

61

8.85 10.05 
16.05 23.85 63

GLASS POUR

      Brilla Rose - Prosecco, Italy  gl 13.05  btl 63 Ferrari Brut - Trento, Italy  gl 20.85  btl 99

btl270ml180mlBBG RED
Borough's Red
True Myth - California, Cabernet Sauvignon  
Talbott Kali Hart - California, Pinot Noir 
Tendresse d'Un Climat - France, CDR, Grenache 
Garden of Granite - Argentina, Malbec 

SPARKLES
La Marca - Prosecco, Italy  gl 13.05  btl 63  

WHITE WINE

40

40



BEVERAGES
version 003

9.85
9.85
9.85
9.85
9.85

BEER

On Tap 500ml

Ol’Beautiful Okami Kasu Japanese Ale   
Stanley Park 1897 Amber Ale     
Banded Peak Microburst Hazy IPA  Last 
Best IPA
Phillips Rotating Tap

Bottled 355ml

Budweiser
Corona
Heineken
Village CR*FT Non-Alcoholic 473ml 
Rickard's Red
Fernie Brewing What the Huck

8.85

9.85
9.85
8.85

15.85

16.05

15.85

16.85

15.85

15.85

16.85

16.05

6.85

Banded Peak Mt. Crushmore
Stanley Park Sunsetter Wheat Ale
Stella
Guinness
Wards Pickers Hut Cider 

9.85
9.85

11.85
11.85
11.85

Phillips Dino Sour Blackberry 473ml      
Phillips Blue Buck
Phillips Parrot Eyes Lime Margarita Gose
Whistler GF Lager
Rotating Feature 

11.85
8.85
9.05

MP

Rita's Passion 60ml
cazadore's blanco, passionfruit liquor, passionfruit 
puree, fresh lime juice, sour sugar rim, chili

Golden Eye 60ml
bacardi white, bacardi dark, homemade 
pineapple syrup, fresh lime juice, orange bitters, 
dehydrated pineapple

Midnight’s Limeade 60ml
tito’s, aperol, peach schnapps, fresh lime juice, 
demerara syrup, charcoal, soda, dehydrated lime 
wheel

Ace of Clubs 60ml
fortunella gin, fresh lemon juice, homemade 
blackberry syrup, cranberry bitters, fee foam

15.85

15.85

15.85

16.05

15.85

15.85

16.85

15.85

8.85

Signature Cocktails
Trudy in the Sky 60ml
bacardi white, cointreau, blue curacao, fresh lime 
juice, simple syrup, fee foam

Bulleits and Roses 60ml
bulleit bourbon, hibiscus syrup, fresh lemon juice, 
fee foam, dehydrated lemon wheel

The Orchid 67.5ml
bombay, crème de violette, cointreau, fresh 
lemon juice, edible flower

Killer King 60ml
four roses, elderflower, fresh lemon juice, 
angostura, fevertree ginger beer, lime wheel

Picante Peacharita 60ml
cazadore’s blanco, peach schnapps, Sylvain’s 
spiced peach & habanero puree, fresh lime juice, 
simple syrup, sour sugar rim, sour peach

Reliable Classics
Borough Caesar 60ml
tito's or bombay, worchestershire, tabasco, pickle 
juice, clamato, olives, pickle slice, pepperoni, lime 
wedge, spiced rim

Kira's Old Fashioned 60ml
four roses, demerara syrup, walnut bitters, cherry 
bitters, boozed cherry

Fortune's Negroni 90ml
fortunella gin, cinzano sweet, aperol, torched 
orange peel

Eastern Tonic 60ml
bombay east, house special tonic, rosemary sprig

Mocktails
Tuned-Down Borough Caesar
worcestershire, tabasco, pickle juice, clamato, 
lime, olives, pickle spear, pepperoni stick, dilled rim

Bursting Berry
homemade blackberry syrup, raspberries, fresh 
lime juice, cranberry bitters, soda, dehydrated 
lemon wheel

Spritz Summer
Aperol Spritz 150ml
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange wheel

Spritz of '75 135ml
fortunella gin, elderflower, prosecco, fresh lemon 
juice, grapefruit bitters, soda, rosemary sprig

Vin & Goose 150ml
grey goose lemon, cabernet sauvignon, 
homemade blackberry syrup, fresh lemon juice, 
orange juice, soda, orange & lemon wheels

Spritz'd Orchid 105ml
bombay, crème de violette, cointreau, fresh 
lemon juice, soda, edible flower

The Blood Moon
homemade pineapple syrup, pomegranate juice, 
sour sugar rim, dehydrated pineapple

Dawn’s Limeade
fresh lime juice, fresh orange juice, simple syrup, 
charcoal, soda, dehydrated lime wheel

The District Shirley
homemade grenadine, orange juice, 7up, 
maraschino cherries

Non-Alcoholic
Pop
pepsi, diet  pepsi, 7up, ginger ale, iced tea

Juice
orange, grapefruit, cranberry, pineapple, apple, 
tomato, clamato, pomegranate

Still and Sparkling Water
cold sparkling, cold still, ambient still 
All profits go to the Alberta Children's Hospital 

Tea

Coffee

Cappuccino  

Latte

Macchiato

Americano

Espresso

15.85

4.05

6.85

6.85

6.85

4.05

6.05

6.05
6.05

5.05

5.05

4.05

4.05

4.05

8.85

6.85

8.85




